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EventDate CompanyName FirstName LastName Email EventType
6/18/2020 22:57 alisha pvt ltd Alisha Ross alishaross2013@gmail.com Downloaded
6/25/2020 18:29 Archer Western Construction  L.L.C. Andrew Detwiler adetwiler@walshgroup.com Downloaded
6/29/2020 13:51 Bluebook Network Building & Construction Heather Patane hpatane@mail.thebluebook.com Downloaded
6/29/2020 13:51 Bluebook Network Building & Construction Project  Leads projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Downloaded
6/23/2020 11:45 Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com Downloaded
6/29/2020 12:53 Elite Civil Construction LLC Jesus Jaramillo jesus@elitecivilcon.com Downloaded
6/19/2020 10:11 Hunter Contracting Co. Jackie Johnson jackiej@huntercontracting.com Downloaded
7/7/2020 16:03 Irwin Construction Company Kate Perrin kate@iccbuilt.com Downloaded
6/22/2020 8:21 Jonovich Companies Inc Jacobe Jonovich JJonovich@jonovichcompanies.com Downloaded
6/22/2020 8:21 Jonovich Companies Inc Wayne Jonovich wjonovich@jonovichcompanies.com Downloaded
7/2/2020 8:42 Revolution Industrial Jesse Jackson jesse@revolutionindustrial.com Downloaded

6/29/2020 10:23 Shirley's Plan Service Chris Fields bids@shirleysplanservice.com Downloaded
7/7/2020 10:03 Southwest Environmental Testing  Inc. DON MCDOWELL dmcdowell@swetinc.com Downloaded

7/12/2020 16:47 Standard Construction Company  Inc. Steve Sutton dsutton@standardaz.com Downloaded
7/12/2020 16:47 Standard Construction Company  Inc. Tom Norton estimating@standardaz.com Downloaded
7/6/2020 10:46 Stanley Consultants  Inc. Beverly McCormick marketing‐phoenix@stanleygroup.com Downloaded


